
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F461187423 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC $762,045.00 100.00%

2 F593682914 SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC. $890,225.00 116.82%

3 F522148625 BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC. $1,081,350.00 141.90%

4 F522084089 GEMSTONE, LLC $1,277,400.00 167.63%

5 F592361020 M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS
COUNTY, INC.

$1,328,225.00 174.30%

6 F561918615 ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. $1,339,950.00 175.84%

7 F454034656 MONOKO LLC $1,622,360.00 212.90%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

SR 79

District 3Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

75 WORKING DAYS

E3N42

March 10, 2016 2:00 PM

N/A

BAY002 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed
 in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to
 post the bond or other security required by law
 within the time allowed for filing a bond shall
 constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter
 120Florida Statutes. 
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION 
CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC

(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT,
INC.

(3) BLASTECH ENTERPRISES,
INC.

0001 StructuresSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0561 1

COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL 21791185201

(510.000)

TN

614,000.00000 614,000.00 710,000.00000 710,000.00 940,000.00000 940,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $614,000.00 $710,000.00 $940,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$940,000.00$614,000.00 $710,000.00Section Totals:

Page 1 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC

(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT,
INC.

(3) BLASTECH ENTERPRISES,
INC.

0002 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 0101 1

MOBILIZATION 21791185201

(1.000)

LS

88,000.00000 88,000.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00 80,000.00000 80,000.00

0015 0102 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
21791185201

(75.000)

DA

10,000.00000 10,000.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

0020 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

450.000

ED

0.10000 45.00 0.50000 225.00 3.00000 1,350.00

0035 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 21791185201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $148,045.00 $180,225.00 $141,350.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$141,350.00$148,045.00 $180,225.00Section Totals:

$890,225.00$762,045.00 $1,081,350.00Contract Item Totals

Page 2 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$762,045.00 $890,225.00 1,081,350.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 3 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) GEMSTONE, LLC (5) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(6) ASTRON GENERAL
CONTRACTING COMPANY,

INC.

0001 StructuresSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0561 1

COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL 21791185201

(510.000)

TN

1,120,000.00000 1,120,000.00 1,100,000.00000 1,100,000.00 1,014,000.00000 1,014,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $1,120,000.00 $1,100,000.00 $1,014,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,014,000.00$1,120,000.00 $1,100,000.00Section Totals:

Page 4 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) GEMSTONE, LLC (5) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(6) ASTRON GENERAL
CONTRACTING COMPANY,

INC.

0002 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 0101 1

MOBILIZATION 21791185201

(1.000)

LS

80,000.00000 80,000.00 168,000.00000 168,000.00 275,000.00000 275,000.00

0015 0102 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
21791185201

(75.000)

DA

22,000.00000 22,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00 500.00000 500.00

0020 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

450.000

ED

12.00000 5,400.00 0.50000 225.00 1.00000 450.00

0035 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 21791185201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $157,400.00 $228,225.00 $325,950.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$325,950.00$157,400.00 $228,225.00Section Totals:

Page 5 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,328,225.00$1,277,400.00 $1,339,950.00

$1,277,400.00

Contract Item Totals

$1,328,225.00 1,339,950.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 6 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MONOKO LLC

0001 StructuresSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0561 1

COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL 21791185201

(510.000)

TN

1,472,000.00000 1,472,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $1,472,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,472,000.00Section Totals:

Page 7 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MONOKO LLC

0002 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 0101 1

MOBILIZATION 21791185201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00

0015 0102 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
21791185201

(75.000)

DA

50,000.00000 50,000.00

0020 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

450.000

ED

0.80000 360.00

0035 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 21791185201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $150,360.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$150,360.00Section Totals:

$1,622,360.00Contract Item Totals

Page 8 of 9

SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,622,360.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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SR 79

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E3N42

N/A

75 WORKING DAYS

BAY

Min: Max:

03/30/2016Florida Department of Transportation


